© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com 106
ITC151
15.6" HD TFT LCD Slim Bezel Modular Panel PC with Intel® Smart Display Module (SDM) CPU Card
Features
NEW
1. Antenna reserved holes
2. Power Button
	 Reset Button

Onboard Graphics Intel® UHD Graphics for 12th gen Intel CPU
Expansion Interface 1 x M.2 Key E 2230 slot (for Wi-Fi)
Ordering Information
Standard
ITC151-SDM300S -N4200
(P/N: TBD)
15.6 HD PCAP touch slim bezel panel with SDM300S Intel® Pentium® N4200 processor, onboard DDR4 4G, eMMC 64GB, 1 LAN,
2 USB 3.0, and 2 speaker
ITC151-SDM510L-i5-12600HE
(P/N: TBD)
15.6 HD PCAP touch slim bezel panel with SDM510L Intel® Core™ i5 12600HE processor, 2 SO-DIMM, 1 M.2 SSD slot, 2.5G LAN,
3 USB3.2 Gen2, 1 USB2.0, 2 speaker
*Other SDM module by request.
Packing List
1 x ITC151 with SDM module
1 x Adaptor
© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com 108
Optional Accessories
RFID module
Barcode scanner module
Camera module
Thermal printer with counter-top stand or floor stand
SSD M.2 2242-M (SDM510L)
DDR4 SO-DIMM: 4GB - 32GB (SDM500-L)
822T1500050E Mounting kit
8812T1500A0E Wi-Fi kit
59903000000E AC power cord EU, L=1830 mm
599000001100 AC power cord US, L=1830 mm
59909010000E AC power cord China, L=1830 mm
59906000010E AC power cord Japan, L=1830 mm
59905000000E AC power cord Australia, L=1830 mm
59918000000E AC power cord Brazil, L=1830 mm
393.5
24
8.